2023

BALANS:

ACTIVA

Inventaris:

Collectie:
Saldi:

Verpand creditgeld:

Vooruitbetaald:

Totaal:

62.919
857.927
41.434

19.493

981.773

PASSIVA:

Eigen vermogen:
Saldo baten en lasten:

987.030
-5.257

981.773

LASTEN:

Vergoedingen vrijwilligers:
Reclame en drukwerk:
Huur Onroerend Goed:
Overige huisvestingskosten:
Algemene kosten:

Rente en bankkosten:

Inkopen winkel:
Inkopen bar:

Totaal:
Saldo baten en lasten:

Totaal:

1.920
1.938
38.671
17.275
11.229
304

9.135
11.895

92.367

-5.257

87.110

BATEN:

Donaties:
Zaalhuur:
Verkoop horeca:
Toegangsgelden:
Verkoop winkel:

22.700
21.884
16.722
10.552
15.252

87.110

87.110



